
Welcome to
Pinnacle is more than just products – they’re part of your story. Our guiding
ethos, “For Life’s Moments,” embodies our dedication to creating solutions
that bring ease, joy, and inspiration to every experience. Pinnacle products are
crafted to simplify and elevate your daily life—from school runs and beach days
to picnics and commutes—helping you embrace life’s journey with confidence.
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Pinnacle’s legacy began in 1986 under Tokyo Plast International Limited,
leading the way in the thermoware industry. Launched as an independent
brand in 2007, Pinnacle, means “peak of success,” stands for reliable, stylish
and high-quality products that inspire exploration and simplify everyday life.
Our brand stands as a symbol to provide the best value for our customers.
With a commitment to excellence, we manufacture products with 100% 
virgingrade
plastic and food-safe stainless steel, certified by FDA, LFGB; and upheld
by ethical BSCI audits and technical audits by customers globally. Guided by
a spirit of adventure and practicality, Pinnacle is your trusted companion for
life’s moments—big or small.

Our Story
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Our History

From Humble Beginnings To Leading The Way
Founded by Mr. Velji Shah, Tokyo Plast’s vision was to “empower people to

share and connect through food, anywhere and everywhere.” This guiding

principle has been integral to our success. Identifying a need for high-quality

thermoware, we expanded our product portfolio to serve homes and outdoor

enthusiasts alike. In 2007, Haresh Shah later renamed the brand to “Pinnacle”

to pay homage to one of their most successful products and to the company’s

commitment to striving for perfection.
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Our Purpose Our Vision Our Mission Our  Promise

Connecting lives and
bringing joy.

Innovating for a better 
tomorrow.

We believe in nurturing connections, through 
shared family meals, outdoor adventures, or daily 

routines that become cherished memories

We envision creating essential products that 
simplify routines, inspire action, and bring lasting 

fulfilment to people across the globe.

Precision-crafted products 
for lasting reliability.

A touch of boldness with 
every product.

Our mission is to create dependable, high-quality 
products that enhance user experiences and 

inspire trust in every moment.

Pinnacle’s evolving product line reflects a vibrancy 
and style, meeting the needs of modern living 

while celebrating enduring aesthetics.
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To-Go

Tableware

Outdoor

Our tiffin boxes and bottles bring together 
convenience and functional design, perfectly suited 
for your on-the-go lifestyle. Built for durability with 
innovative features, they keep its contents fresh 
and full of flavour, no matter where your journey 
takes you.

Pinnacle’s tableware combines style and 
practicality, making it ideal for both everyday meals 
and special occasions. Designed to retain warmth 
and elegance, each piece adds comfort and joy to 
your dining experience, turning every meal into a 
cherished moment.

Built with durability for every outdoor experience, 
our coolers and ice boxes deliver reliability in any 
setting. Available in sizes for all your needs, from 
picnics to camping, they keep your essentials fresh 
and your journeys comfortable, with functionality 
that helps you enjoy every step of the way.

Journeys Made Easy

Mealtime Made Easy

Adventure Made Easy
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To-Go
Journeys Made Easy
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Panache Plus
Thermo Container

Special Features

Colours

Technical Specification

COFFEE ROSE GRAPHITE

ITEM CODE PA-1211 PA-1208 PA-1210

CAPACITY 1200 ML 2500 ML 3500 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.068 0.130 0.178

BARCODE 8906053362114 8906053362107 8906053364583

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

ERGONOMIC 
HANDLE

VACUUM
RELEASE KNOB

INSULATED

LEAK PROOF KEEPS WARM
& COLD

BPA FREE
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Prime Plus
Portable Thermo Container

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-2003 PR-2002

CAPACITY 1800 ML 2500 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.105 0.125

BARCODE 8906053364347 8906053365702

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSIBLE HANDLES

VACUUM
RELEASE KNOB

SKY BLUE BLOSSOM PINK MINT GREEN

IN-BUILT GRIP

INSULATED LEAK PROOF KEEPS WARM
& COLD

Colours

BPA FREE
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Paloma
Thermo Lunch Box

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PO-1512 PO-1513 PO-1215 PO-1216

MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL POLYPROPYLENE

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 500 ML 1000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.056 0.045 0.056 0.045

BARCODE 8906053365122 8906053365139 8906053362152 8906053362169

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

4-CLIP LOCK LID COMPACT 
DESIGN

VACUUM RELEASE
KNOB

INSULATED LEAK PROOF KEEPS WARM
& COLD

Colours

POLYPROPYLENE
INNER

NAVY BLUE MIST GREEN COOL GREY

BPA FREE
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Paloma
Portable Thermo Container

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PO-1217

CAPACITY 2000 ML

PACKING 6 PCS

CBM 0.037

BARCODE 8906053362176

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSIBLE HANDLES

4-CLIP LOCK LID VACUUM
RELEASE KNOB

Colours NAVY BLUE MIST GREEN COOL GREY

INSULATED LEAK PROOF KEEPS WARM
& COLD

BPA FREE
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Prime
Thermo Lunch Pot

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-2005 PR-2004 PR-2000 PR-2001

CAPACITY 400 ML 600 ML 1800 ML 2500 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.058 0.058 0.105 0.125

BARCODE 8906053366952 8906053361223 8906053364200 8906053366501

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSIBLE HANDLES

DUAL
COMPARTMENT

DUSTY PINK CLAY BEIGE GLACIAL GREEN

COMPACT AND
HANDY DESIGN

Colours

INSULATED LEAK PROOF KEEPS WARM
& COLD

BPA FREE
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Pixel
Insulated Bottle

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PX-1101 PX-1102

CAPACITY 400 ML 600 ML

PACKING 48 PCS 48 PCS

CBM 0.063 0.085

BARCODE 8906053361384 8906053361391

FLIP CAP SILICON STRAP

KEEPS COLD

HYGIENIC
COVERED SPOUT

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

Colours

INSULATED LEAK PROOF

DUSTY PINK CLAY BEIGE GLACIAL GREEN

BPA FREE
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Prime Pixel
Combo Set

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PX-1104 PR-2006

CAPACITY Prime 600 ML
+
Pixel 400 ML

2 x Prime 400 ML
+
Pixel 600 ML

PACKING 12 SETS 12 SETS

CBM 0.069 -

BARCODE 8906053361643 8906053366969

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

INSULATED

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSIBLE HANDLES

DUAL
COMPARTMENT

LEAK PROOF

COMPACT AND
HANDY DESIGN

SILICON STRAP HYGIENIC
COVERED SPOUT

FLIP CAP

Colours DUSTY PINK CLAY BEIGE GLACIAL GREEN

BPA FREE
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Pogo
Thermo Food Jar

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PG-1101 PG-1102

CAPACITY 400 ML 600 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS

CBM 0.034 0.042

BARCODE 8906053361230 8906053361247

FOLDING SPOON
INCLUDED

DUAL
COMPARTMENT

PERFECT FOR
SINGLE MEALS

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

Colours NAVY BLUE MIST GREEN COOL GREY

INSULATED LEAK PROOF KEEPS WARM
& COLD

BPA FREE
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Penta-Go
Bento Box

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PG-1900

CAPACITY 900 ML

PACKING 24 PCS

CBM 0.070

BARCODE 8906053365900

4 CLIP LOCK LID LEAK PROOF
COMPARTMENTS

MULTI
COMPARTMENT BOX

ADJUSTABLE
DIVIDER

Colours NAVY BLUE MIST GREEN COOL GREY

INSULATED LEAK PROOF KEEPS WARM
& COLD

BPA FREE
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Pristine
Thermo Lunch Box

Special Features

Technical Specification

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

INSULATED KEEPS WARM
& COLD

LEAK PROOF

VACUUM RELEASE
KNOB

ITEM CODE PO-1301 PO-1302

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.056 0.045

BARCODE 8906053369571 8906053369502

4-CLIP LOCK LID COMPACT 
DESIGN

DUAL
COMPARTMENT

Colours NAVY BLUE MIST GREEN COOL GREY

BPA FREE
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Prata
Lunch Kit

Special Features

Technical Specification

POLYPROPYLENE
INNER

TRAVEL & POCKET 
FRIENDLY

4-CLIP LOCK LID

BAG CAN BE
USED AS A MAT

VACUUM RELEASE
KNOB

EASY TO CARRY

AIR TIGHT
TOP LID

ITEM CODE PR-1905 PR-1919

MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL POLYPROPYLENE

CAPACITY 1 x 750 ML CONTAINER +
2 x 250 ML CONTAINERS + 
SS CUTLERY SET +
SIPPER BOTTLE +
INSULATED BAG

1 x 750 ML CONTAINER +
2 x 250 ML CONTAINERS + 
SS CUTLERY SET +
SIPPER BOTTLE +
INSULATED BAG

PACKING 12 SETS 12 SETS

CBM 0.083 0.083

BARCODE 8906053365405 8906053361827

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

SPOON, FORK
AND KNIFE

INSULATED

Colours NAVY BLUE MIST GREEN COOL GREY
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Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-1915

CAPACITY 1 x 750 ML CONTAINER + 
2 x 250 ML CONTAINERS 
+ SS CUTLERY SET + 
INSULATED BAG

PACKING 12 SETS

CBM 0.079

BARCODE 8906053368970

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-1909

CAPACITY 1 x 250 ML CONTAINER

PACKING 24 PCS

CBM 0.072

BARCODE 8906053363890

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-1910

CAPACITY 3 x 250 ML CONTAINERS
+ INSULATED BAG

PACKING 12 SETS

CBM 0.047

BARCODE 8906053366549

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-1903

CAPACITY 1 x 750 ML LUNCH BOX WITH 
200 ML STEEL CONTAINER

PACKING 24 PCS

CBM 0.069

BARCODE 8906053368703

Pyramid
Pioneer

Polaris

Paragon

Petra

Lunch Kit

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-1911

CAPACITY 2 x 250 ML CONTAINERS + 
INSULATED BAG

PACKING 12 SETS

CBM 0.028

BARCODE 8906053366556

Colours NAVY BLUE MIST GREEN COOL GREY
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Paloma
Lunch Kit

Special Features

Technical Specification

COMPACT AND
STACKABLE DESIGN

EASY TO CARRY

NAVY BLUE MIST GREEN COOL GREY

ITEM CODE PO-1300 PO-1312

CAPACITY 1 x 1000 ML CONTAINER + 
1 x 600 ML BOTTLE +
1 x INSULATED BAG

2 x 500 ML CONTAINERS + 
1 x 600 ML BOTTLE +
1 x INSULATED BAG

PACKING 12 SETS 12 SETS

CBM 0.057 0.07

BARCODE 8906053363005 8906053363128

INSULATED

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

4-CLIP LOCK LID VACUUM RELEASE
KNOB

KEEPS WARM
& COLD

LEAK PROOF

Colours

BPA FREE
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Pina
Pocket Cutlery Set

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PN-2011 PN-xxxx

CAPACITY 1 x SPOON + 1 x FORK +
1 x KNIFE + 1 x CUTLERY CASE

1 x SPOON + 1 x FORK +
1 x CUTLERY CASE

PACKING 36 SETS 36 SETS

CBM 0.006 0.006

BARCODE 8906053361407 890605336xxxx

CLAY BIEGE DUSTY PINK SMOKE GREY

TRAVEL & POCKET 
FRIENDLY

SPOON, FORK
AND KNIFE

HIGH GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL

HYGIENIC
COVERED CASE

COMPACT AND
STACKABLE DESIGN

Colours

BPA FREE
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Phoenix
Portable Thermo Container

Special Features

Technical Specification

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

MULTI LAYERED
COMPARTMENTS

MAUVECRIMSONTANGERINE HYDRALIME

ITEM CODE PH-1207 PH-1208 PH-1209

CAPACITY 1 x 1800 ML 2 x 1800 ML 3 x 1800 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.085 0.136 0.226

BARCODE 8906053360141 8906053360158 8906053360165

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSABLE

HANDLES

STACKABLE DESIGN 

INSULATED KEEPS WARM
& COLD

Colours

BPA FREE
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Picnic Treat
Estilo 6 Piece Set

Special Features

Technical Specification

STAINLESS STEEL
CONTAINERS

STACKABLE
DESIGN

LARGE CAPACITY

ITEM CODE PT-1803

CAPACITY 4 x 600 ML SS CONTAINERS + 1 x 400 ML SS 
CONTAINER + 1 x INSULATED OUTER CONTAINER

PACKING 6 PCS

CBM 0.119

BARCODE 8906053368017

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSABLE

HANDLES

INSULATED BPA FREELEAK PROOF INNER CONTAINERS
ARE DISHWASHER SAFE

ULTRAMARINE CRIMSON NAVY BLUEColours
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Picnic Treat
6 Piece Set

Special Features

Technical Specification

LARGE CAPACITY STACKABLE
DESIGN

ITEM CODE PR-1800

CAPACITY 4 x 600 ML PLASTIC CONTAINERS + 1 X 400 ML PLASTIC 
CONTAINER + 1 x INSULATED OUTER CONTAINER

PACKING 6 PCS

CBM 0.119

BARCODE 8906053368000

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSABLE

HANDLES

INSULATED

LEAK PROOF INNER CONTAINERS
ARE DISHWASHER SAFE

TANGERINE HYDRA LIME

INNER CONTAINERSARE 
MICROWAVE SAFE

Colours

BPA FREE
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Sunny Sunny
Lunch Pot Football Print

MAUVETANGERINE HYDRALIME

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE SU-1096 SU-1097

CAPACITY 1800 ML 2500 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.108 0.145

BARCODE 8906053360004 8906053360103

Colours Colours

Special Features Special Features

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

STAINLESS STEEL
TRAY

INSULATED INSULATEDKEEPS WARM
& COLD

KEEPS WARM
& COLD

BPA FREE BPA FREESTAINLESS STEEL
INNER

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE SU-1098 SU-1099

CAPACITY 1800 ML 2500 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.108 0.145

BARCODE 8906053361698 8906053362299

MARINECRIMSONEMERALD CHROMELIMEBLACK

DUAL
COMPARTMENT
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Pinnacle Kids:
Your Child’s School CompanionKIDS ARE BACK AT SCHOOL AND THAT MEANS LONG, CHALLENGING AND TIRING 

DAYS! WHAT BETTER WAY TO TACKLE THE SCHOOL WEEK THAN WITH PINNACLE 
KIDS’ SPECIALS THAT KEEPS FOOD AND BEVERAGES FRESHER FOR LONGER! 
AFTERALL RECESS IS THE BEST PART OF THE DAY!
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Prime
Lunch Pot

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-2005

CAPACITY 600 ML

PACKING 24 PCS

CBM 0.058

BARCODE 8906053361667

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSIBLE HANDLES

DUAL
COMPARTMENT

BARN RED MIDNIGHT BLUE PINE GREEN

COMPACT AND
HANDY DESIGN

INSULATED BPA FREELEAK PROOF KEEPS WARM
& COLD

Colours
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Pixel
Insulated Bottle

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PX-1105

CAPACITY 400 ML

PACKING 48 PCS

CBM 0.063

BARCODE 8906053361674

INSULATED

FLIP CAP SILICON STRAP

KEEPS COLD BPA FREELEAK PROOF

HYGIENIC
COVERED SPOUT

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

Colours BARN RED MIDNIGHT BLUE PINE GREEN

54 55



Prime Pixel
Combo Set

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PX-1106

CAPACITY PIXEL 400 ML
+ 
PRIME 600 ML

PACKING 12 SETS

CBM 0.069

BARCODE 8906053361681

INSULATED BPA FREELEAK PROOFHYGIENIC
COVERED SPOUT

SILICON STRAP

FLIP CAPSTAINLESS STEEL
INNER

ERGONOMIC
COLLAPSIBLE HANDLES

DUAL
COMPARTMENT

COMPACT AND
HANDY DESIGN

Colours BARN RED MIDNIGHT BLUE PINE GREEN
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Tableware
Mealtime Made Easy



Polar 
Ice Pail

Special Features

Colours

Technical Specification

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

FDA APPROVED

COMPACT
DESIGN

ITEM CODE PL-2011

CAPACITY 1500 ML

PACKING 12 PCS

CBM 0.108

BARCODE 8906053
361414

COLLAPSIBLE
HANDLES

BPA FREE

MojitoBlack & 
Silver

Blue Lagoon Sangria

TONGS THAT
FIT INTO THE LID



Polygon
Thermo Container

Colours

Technical Specification

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

FDA APPROVED

GLOSSY AND SHINY 
OUTER BODY

STYLISH HANDLES

BPA FREE

Brown Blue Light Brown

INSULATED

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Special Features

ITEM 
CODE PG-1801 PG-1802 PG-1803 PG-1804 PG-1805 PG-1806 PG-1807 PG-1808

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML  2000 ML 3000 ML 1000 ML,
2000 ML

500 ML, 
1000 ML,
2000 ML

1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 Sets 6 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.058 0.069 0.089 0.118 0.113333 0.083951 0.135189 0.135189

BARCODE 8906053
365627

8906053
365634

8906053
365641

8906053
365658

8906053
365665

8906053
365672

8906053
365689

8906053
365696

Polygon
Thermo Container



Pace
Thermo Container
Pace
Thermo Container

Special Features

Colours

Technical Specification

VACCUM 
RELEASE KNOB

MICROWAVE SAFE

ITEM CODE PAC-1107 PAC-1108 PAC-1109 PAC-1111 PAC-1110 PAC-1112

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML 3000 ML
500 ML, 
1000 ML,
2000 ML

500 ML, 
1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.066 0.143 0.008 0.097 0.089 0.136

BARCODE 8906053
361148

8906053
361155

8906053
361162

8906053
361193

8906053
361179

8906053
361209

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Dusty Pink Glacial Green Clay Biege

DISHWASHER SAFE

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD



Palazio
Thermo Container

Special Features Colours

Technical Specification

INSULATED

COMFORTABLE
GRIP

ITEM CODE PZ-1716 PZ-1705 PZ-1709 PZ-1710 PZ-1711

CAPACITY
1000 ML,
2000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2500 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML

1000 ML,
2000 ML,
2500 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML,
2500 ML

PACKING 6 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.052 0.69 0.070 0.089 0.089

BARCODE 8906053
367416

8906053
367058

8906053
366709

8906053
368710

8906053
367119

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Sky Blue

Blossom Pink

Mint Green

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PZ-1701 PZ-1702 PZ-1707 PZ-1703 PZ-1708

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML 2500 ML 3500 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS

CBM 0.046 0.090 0.074 0.096 0.131

BARCODE 8906053
367010

8906053
367027

8906053
360707

8906053
367034

8906053
363708



Omega
Thermo Container

Colours

Technical Specification

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

FDA APPROVED

BROAD MOUTHLOCKING SYSTEM

BPA FREE

Mocha Dark Pine Ivory

INSULATED

ITEM CODE OM-1082 OM-1083 OM-1084 PG-1804

CAPACITY 1000 ML 2000 ML  3000 ML
1000 ML, 
2000 ML,
3000 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS 6 SETS

CBM 0.131 0.144 0.148 0.203

BARCODE 8906053
360820

8906053
360837

8906053
360844

8906053
360851

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Gold

Special Features

Silver



Panayaa
Thermo Container

Colours

Technical Specification

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

FDA APPROVED

BROAD MOUTH STYLISH HANDLES

BPA FREE

Silver Gold Rose Gold

INSULATED

ITEM CODE PY-3006 PY-3007 PY-3008 PY-3009

CAPACITY 1500 ML 2500 ML  3500 ML
1500 ML, 
2500 ML,
3500 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS 6 SETS

CBM 0.069 0.11 0.073 0.12

BARCODE 8906053
367706

8906053
367607

8906053
3360608

8907409
367409

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Special Features



Picasso
Thermo Container

Special Features

Colours

BROAD MOUTH INSULATED

ITEM 
CODE PC-1151 PC-1152 PC-1153 PC-1159 PC-3102 PC-3104

CAPACITY

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

1000 ML,
2000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML

1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

3000 ML,
5000 ML,
8000 ML

5000 ML,
8000 ML,
12500 ML,
20000 ML

PACKING 6 SETS 12 SETS 12 SETS 12 SETS 1 SET 1 SET

CBM 0.109 0.081 0.139 0.106 0.046 0.085

BARCODE 8906053
361513

8906053
361520

8906053
361537

8906053
361759

8906053
369359

8906053
369373

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Sage 
Green

Blush 
Brown Ice Blue

USED IN BBQ

Technical Specification

ITEM 
CODE PC-1154 PC-1155 PC-1156 PC-1157 PC-1162 PC-1163 PC-1165 PC-1166

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML 3000 ML 5000 ML 8000 ML 12500 ML 20000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS 6 PCS 3 PCS 3 PCS

CBM 0.063 0.052 0.081 0.111 0.096 0.153 0.116 0.168

BARCODE 8906053
361544

8906053
361551

8906053
361568

8906053
361575

8906053
368062

8906053
368079

8906053
364477

8906053
364484

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

FDA APPROVED



Picasso Gold
Thermo Container

Special Features

Colours

BROAD MOUTH INSULATED

ITEM 
CODE PC 1171 PC 1172 PC 1173 PC-1159

CAPACITY
1000 ML,
1000 ML

1000 ML,
2000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML,

500ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

PACKING 6 SETS 12 SETS 12 SETS 12 SETS

CBM - 0.081 0.139 0.109

BARCODE 8906053
368048

8906053
368055

8906053
368109

8906053
368116

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Luxe 
Biscotti

Luxe 
Pistachio

Luxe 
Rose

USED IN BBQ

Technical Specification

ITEM 
CODE PC 1177 PC 1168 PC 1169 PC 1170

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML 3000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.063 0.052 0.081 0.111

BARCODE 8906053
363869

8906053
367997

8906053
368024

8906053
368031

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

FDA APPROVED



Panache Plus
Thermo Container

Technical Specification

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

FDA APPROVED

ERGONOMIC
DESIGN AND EASY TO

CARRY HANDLES

VACUUM RELEASE
KNOB

BPA FREE

Colours Rosé Coffee Graphite

INSULATED

ITEM CODE PA-1211 PA-1208 PA-1210

CAPACITY 1200 ML 2500 ML  3500 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.068 0.130 0.178

BARCODE 8906053
362114

8906053
362107

8906053
364583

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Special Features

LEAK PROOF



Thermo Container
Panache (Mettalic)

Special Features

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

ERGONOMIC DESIGN AND 
EASY TO CARRY HANDLES

KEEPS WARM
KEEPS COLD

METALIC OUTER
BODY

INSULATED

ITEM CODE PA-1250 PA-1203 PA-1204 PA-1205 PA-1206 

CAPACITY 400 ML 600 ML 1200 ML 2500 ML 3500 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.022 0.079 0.068 0.118 0.175

BARCODE 8906053362503 8906053362039 8906053362046 8906053362053 8906053362060

ITEM CODE PA-1251 PA-1207 PA-1202 PA-1252 PA-1209 PA-1253

CAPACITY
400 ML
600 ML
1200 ML

600 ML
1200 ML
2500ML

1200 ML
2500 ML
3500 ML

400 ML
600 ML
1200 ML
2500 ML

600 ML
1200 ML
2500 ML
3500 ML

400 ML
600 ML
1200 ML
2500 ML
3500 ML

PACKING 12 SETS 6 SETS 12 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.068 0.111 0.175 0.112 0.201 0.194

BARCODE 8906053
362510

8906053
362077

8906053
362084

8906053
362527

8906053
362091

8906053
362534

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

FDA APPROVED BPA FREE

Colours Rosé Coffee Graphite



Parisa
Thermo Container

Colours

Technical Specification

STYLISH 
HANDLES

FDA APPROVED

COMPACT BOWLSSTAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Sky Blue Mint Green Blossom Pink

INSULATED

ITEM 
CODE PS-1301 PS-1302 PS-1282 PS-1295 PS-1296 PS-1298 PS-1297

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML  1500 ML 2500 ML
500 ML,
1000 ML,
1500 ML

1000 ML,
1500 ML,
2500 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
1500 ML,
2500 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.047 0.08 0.119 0.095 0.106 0.089 0.089

BARCODE 8906053
363012

8906053
363029

8906053
362947

8906053
362954

8906053
362961

8906053
362985

8906053
362978

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Special Features



Parisa (PP Inner)
Thermo Container

Colours

Technical Specification

STYLISH 
HANDLES

FDA APPROVED

COMPACT BOWLSPOLYPROPYLENE
INNER

BPA FREE

Sky Blue Mint Green Blossom Pink

ITEM 
CODE PS-1290 PS-1291 PS-1292 PS-1293

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 1500 ML
500 ML,
1000 ML,
1500 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 SETS

CBM 0.047 0.08 0.119 0.106

BARCODE 8906053
362909

8906053
362916

8906053
362923

8906053
362930

Special Features

INSULATED

MICROWAVE SAFE



Prisma
Thermo Container

Colours

Technical Specification

FLORAL DESIGN

FDA APPROVED

LIGHT WEIGHTSTAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Grey Brown Purple

ITEM 
CODE PK-1901 PK-1902 PK-1903 PK-1905 PK-1904 PK-1906

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML  1500 ML 2500 ML
500 ML,
1000 ML,
1500 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
1500 ML,
2500 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.051 0.082 0.12 0.089 0.113 0.1

BARCODE 8906053
368901

8906053
361902

8906053
364903

8906053
367805

8906053
367904

8906053
369106

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Special Features



Palila (Claro)
Serving Bowl

Colours

Technical Specification

SCRATCH
RESISTANT

GLOSSY
OUTERBODY

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Coffee 
Brown

Pepper 
Grey

Chocolate
Brown

FDA APPROVED

ITEM CODE PL-1308 PL-1309 PL-1310 PL-1312 PL-1311

CAPACITY 600 ML 1200 ML  2500 ML 600 ML,
1200 ML

600 ML,
1200 ML,
2500 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.072 0.129 0.133 0.091 0.089

BARCODE 8906053
369908

8906053
360509

8906053
361810

8906053
369212

8906053
364811

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Special Features

INSULATED

VINTAGE DESIGN



Palila (Metallic)
Thermo Container

Colours

Technical Specification

SCRATCH
RESISTANT

GLOSSY
OUTERBODY

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Berry 
Blue

Chocolate 
Brown

Cherry 
Red

FDA APPROVED

ITEM CODE PL-1283 PL-1296 PL-1297 PL-1298 PL-1249

CAPACITY 600 ML 1200 ML  2500 ML 600 ML,
1200 ML

600 ML,
1200 ML,
2500 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.072 0.129 0.133 0.091 0.088

BARCODE 8906053
362831

8906053
363296

8906053
366297

8906053
369298

8906053
362497

KEEPS WARM 
& COLD

Special Features

INSULATED

VINTAGE DESIGN



Pinnacle (SS, PP)
Thermo Container

Colours

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

Tangerine

Lime

Raspberry

ITEM 
CODE PN-1504 PN-1505 PN-1506 PN-1507 PN-1508 PN-1509 PN-1510 PN-1511

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML 3000 ML 6000 ML
500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML

1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS 6 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.075 0.141 0.115 0.191 0.170 0.179 0.139 0.131

BARCODE 8906053
365047

8906053
365054

8906053
365061

8906053
365078

8906053
365085

8906053
365092

8906053
365108

8906053
365115

MICROWAVE SAFE 
(PP INNER)

POLYPROPYLENE
INNER

Technical Specification (PP)

ITEM CODE PN-1194 PN-1195 PN-1196 PN-1197

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML
500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 SETS

CBM 0.075 0.141 0.115 0.179

BARCODE 8906053
361940

8906053
361957

8906053
361964

8906053
361971

Special Features

Mauve

Hydra

Technical Specification (SS)

COMPACT
BOWLS

METALIC FINISHSTAINLESS STEEL
INNER

Special Features

INSULATED

Colours Sapphire Ruby Turquoise Amethyst

Technical Specification

ITEM 
CODE PN-1101 PN-1102 PN-1103 PN-1104 PN-1112 PN-1105 PN-1107 PN-1106

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML 3000 ML 6000 ML
500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML

1000 ML,
1000 ML,
3000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS 6 SETS 6 SETS 6 SETS

CBM 0.075 0.154 0.115 0.191 0.170 0.179 0.139 0.131

BARCODE 8906053
361018

8906053
361025

8906053
361032

8906053
361049

8906053
361124

8906053
361056

8906053
361070

8906053
361063 

Pinnacle (Metallic)
Thermo Container



Thermo Container

Colours Deep Sea Plum Crimson

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PR-1401 PR-1402 PR-1403 PR-1404 PR-1405 PR-1406 PR-1407 PR-1408

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML 3000 ML 5000 ML 8000 ML 12500 ML 20000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS 6 PCS 3 PCS 3 PCS

CBM 0.063 0.052 0.081 0.111 0.096 0.153 0.116 0.168

BARCODE 8906053
364019

8906053
364026

8906053
364033

8906053
364040

8906053
364057

8906053
364064

8906053
364071

8906053 
364088

ITEM CODE PR-1409 PR-1410 PR-1411 PR-1412 PR-1413 PR-1414 PR-1415

CAPACITY 1000 ML,
2000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML

1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

5000 ML,
8000 ML,
12500 ML

8000 ML,
12500 ML,
20000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

5000 ML,
8000 ML,
12500 ML,
20000 ML

PACKING 12 SETS 12 SETS 6 SETS 3 SETS 1 SET 6 SETS 1 SET

CBM 0.078 0.139 0.102 0.064 0.084 0.109 0.085

BARCODE 8906053
364095

8906053
364101

8906053
364118

8906053
364125

8906053
364132

8906053
364149

8906053
364156

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREEFDA APPROVEDKEEPS WARM
& COLD

INSULATED

Premier
Thermo Container

Technical Specification
ITEM 
CODE PV-1235 PV-1236 PV-1237 PV-1238 PV-1254 PV-1239 PV-1240 PV-1241

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML 3000 ML 5000 ML 8000 ML 12500 ML 20000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS 6 PCS 3 PCS 3 PCS

CBM 0.063 0.052 0.081 0.111 0.096 0.153 0.116 0.168

BARCODE 8906053
362350

8906053
362367

8906053
362374

8906053
362381

8906053
362541

8906053
362398

8906053
362404

8906053
362411

ITEM CODE PV-1242 PV-1243 PV-1260 PV-1245 PV-1244 PV-1261

CAPACITY
500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML

1000 ML,
2000 ML,
3000 ML

5000 ML,
8000 ML,
12500 ML

8000 ML,
12500 ML,
20000 ML

500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000ML,
3000 ML

5000 ML,
8000 ML,
12500 ML,
20000 ML

PACKING 12 SETS 6 SETS 3 SETS 1 SET 6 SETS 1 SET

CBM 0.139 0.102 0.064 0.084 0.109 0.085

BARCODE 8906053
362428

8906053
362435

8906053
362602

8906053
362459

8906053
362442

8906053
362691 

Colours Deep Sea Plum Crimson

Pavonia
Special Features

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREEFDA APPROVEDKEEPS WARM
& COLD

INSULATED



Plasma (Matte)
Thermo Container

Colours

Technical Specification

PAISLEY DESIGN

FDA APPROVED

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

BPA FREE

Sky Blue Mint Green Blossom Pink

ITEM 
CODE CS-1200 CS-1201 CS-1202 CS-1204

CAPACITY 500 ML 1000 ML 2000 ML
500 ML,
1000 ML,
2000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 SETS

CBM 0.053 0.114 0.130 0.238

BARCODE 8906053
364224

8906053
360691

8906053
364231

8906053
364262

Special Features

INSULATED

KEEPS WARM
& COLD



Palila
Serving Bowl

Colours

Technical Specification

MADE WITH TRITAN

FDA APPROVED

DOUBLE WALL
 INSULATED

BPA FREE

Lemon Green Apple Orange

ITEM 
CODE PL-1282 PL-1294

CAPACITY 1500 ML 3000 ML

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.135 0.064

BARCODE 8906053
362282

8906053
362824

Special Features

SCRATCH 
RESISTANT





Outdoor
Adventure Made Easy



Pasco
Hard Cooler

ITEM CODE TPX-7501 TPX-7500

CAPACITY 10 L / 10.5 QT. 30 L / 31.7 QT.

ICE RETENTION UPTO 48 HRS. / 2 DAYS UPTO 72 HRS. / 3 DAYS

FITS CANS 12 CANS 36 CANS

PACKING 6 PCS 1 PC

CBM 0.1220 0.0596

BARCODE 8906053360929 8906053360912

LID LOCKING PORTABLE AND 
EASY TO CARRY

SOFT RUBBER GRIP

Special Features

Colours

Capacity

Technical Specification

HYDRA LEMON SALMON

THICK
PU INSULATED

FREEZABLE LID FOR ADVANCE
PERFORMANCE (10 LTR.)

DRY STORAGE
(30 LTR.)

CUP HOLDERS

10 L 30 L



Proxon
Wheeled Cooler

ITEM CODE TPX-6001

CAPACITY 45 L / 47 QT.

ICE RETENTION UPTO 100 HRS. / 4 DAYS

FITS CANS 66 CANS

PACKING 1 PC

CBM 0.096

BARCODE 8906053360011

Technical Specification

DRY STORAGE EASY WATER
DRAINING

Special Features

THICK
PU INSULATED

STURDY GRIP
WHEELS

STRONG ARM
HANDLE

HYDRA LIMEColours

Technical Specification

GREEN RED BLUE

Special Features

EASY WATER
DRAINING

SPROTS DESIGNTHICK
PU INSULATED

STURDY GRIP
WHEELS

STRONG ARM
HANDLE

Proxon | Sports
Wheeled Cooler

Colours

ITEM CODE TPX-6002

CAPACITY 45 L / 47 QT.

ICE RETENTION UPTO 100 HRS. / 4 DAYS

FITS CANS 66 CANS

PACKING 1 PC

CBM 0.096

BARCODE 8906053361711



Primero
Hard Cooler

ITEM CODE TPX-7013 TPX-7006 TPX-7000

CAPACITY 10 L / 10.5 QT. 25 L / 26.4 QT. 32 L / 33.8 QT.

ICE RETENTION UPTO 48 HRS. / 2 DAYS UPTO 60 HRS. / 2.5 DAYS UPTO 72 HRS. / 3 DAYS

FITS CANS 12 CANS 36 CANS 46 CANS

PACKING 6 PCS 4 PCS 1 PC

CBM 0.1220 0.194 0.0596

BARCODE 8906053369526 8906053363906 8906053369700

LID LOCKING PORTABLE AND 
EASY TO CARRY

SOFT RUBBER GRIP

Special Features

Capacity

Technical Specification

THICK
PU INSULATED

DRY STORAGE
(30 LTR.)

CUP HOLDERS

10 L 25 L 30 L

Colours HYDRA LIME



ITEM CODE TPX-8007

CAPACITY 30 L / 31.7 QT.

FITS CANS 36 CANS

PACKING 1 PC

CBM 0.076

BARCODE 8906053365887

Technical Specification

Special Features

THICK
PU INSULATED

WORKING TEMPERATURE 
0OC - 38OC

ELECTRIC DEVICES 
CHARGING (USB / TYPE-C)

Capacity

30 L

Pronto
Iceless Thermo Electric Cooler

NILE BLUEColours

COOLS TO 18OC - 20OC BELOW 
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

HEATS TO 45-60OC    10OC BY 
SET-POINT THERMOSTAT

THERMO
PROTECTION



Prudence
Hard Cooler

Special Features

Colours

Capacity

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE TPX-8002 TPX-8001 TPX-3010

CAPACITY 4.5 L / 4.75 QT. 11 L / 11.6 QT. 20 L / 21.1 QT.

ICE
RETENTION

UPTO
24 HRS. / 1 DAY

UPTO 
48 HRS. / 2 DAYS

-

FITS CANS 6 CANS 12 CANS -

PACKING 12 PCS 6 PCS 4 PCS

CBM 0.129  0.147 0.169

BARCODE 8906053361995 8906053362015 8906053368154

TangerineHYDRA LIME

4.5 L 11 L

LID CAN BE USED AS A 
TRAY (4.5 & 11 LTR.)

COLLAPSIBLE 
HANDLE

SOFT RUBBER
GRIP

PORTABLE AND 
EASY TO CARRY

20 L

THICK
PU INSULATED

CUP HOLDERS
(20 LTR.)

LID LOCKING
(20 LTR.)



45 L30 L 66 L

Special Features

Colours

Capacity

ITEM CODE TPX-3007 TPX-3012 TPX-3008

CAPACITY 30 L / 31.7 QT. 45 L / 47.5 QT. 66 L / 69.75 QT.

ICE
RETENTION

UPTO
72 HRS. / 3 DAYS

- UPTO
100 HRS. / 4 DAYS

FITS CANS 36 CANS - 75 CANS

PACKING 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC

CBM 0.073 0.112 0.164

BARCODE 8906053365368 890605338178 8906053365344

Prudence
Wheeled Cooler

Technical Specification

TangerineHYDRA LIME

THICK
PU INSULATED

MOLDED IN SIDE
HANDLES NICHE

INTEGRATED SIDE
HANDLES

STURDY GRIP 
WHEELS

TELESCOPIC
HANDLE

DRY
STORAGE

EASY WATER 
DRAINING (66 LTR.)

ADDITINOAL TRAYS 
(66 LTR.)

CUP HOLDERS



Eskimo
Hard Cooler

Special Features

Colours

Capacity

Technical Specification

11 L 34.5 L 57 L

ITEM CODE TPX-6006 TPX-6007 TPX-6009 TPX-6005

CAPACITY 4.5 L / 4.75 QT. 11 L / 11.6 QT. 34.5 L / 36.4 QT. 57 L / 60 QT.

ICE
RETENTION

UPTO
24 HRS. / 1 DAY

UPTO 
48 HRS. / 2 DAYS

UPTO
72 HRS. / 3 DAYS

UPTO
100 HRS. / 4 DAYS

FITS CANS 6 CANS 12 CANS 44 CANS 75 CANS

PACKING 12 PCS 6 PCS 1 PC 1 PC

CBM 0.129 0.147 0.0576 0.103

BARCODE 8906053360066 8906053360073 8906053360097 8906053360059

THICK
PU INSULATED

LID CAN BE
USED AS A TRAY

STRONG ARM
HANDLE (57 LTR.)

CUP HOLDERS

HYDRA LIME

4.5 L

SOFT RUBBER
GRIP

PORTABLE AND 
EASY TO CARRY

MOLDED IN SIDE
HANDLES NICHE

(34.5 LTR.)

HANDS FREE LID



Passion
Hard Cooler

ITEM CODE TPX-7200

CAPACITY 8 L / 10.5 QT.

ICE RETENTION UPTO 36 HRS. / 1.5 DAYS

PACKING 6 PCS

CBM 0.107

BARCODE 8906053368185

Special Features

Colours

Technical Specification

Capacity

8 L

THICK
PU INSULATED

LID LOCKING
CLIP

COLOR SHOULDER 
STRAP

CUP HOLDERS PORTABLE AND 
EASY TO CARRY

BLUE YELLOW PINK GREEN



Plato
Hard Cooler

ITEM CODE TPX-7100

CAPACITY 10 L / 10.5 QT.

ICE RETENTION UPTO 48 HRS. / 2 DAYS

FITS CANS 12 CANS

PACKING 6 PCS

CBM 0.1220

BARCODE 8906053361087

LID LOCKING PORTABLE AND 
EASY TO CARRY

SOFT RUBBER GRIP

Special Features

Colours

Technical Specification

Lime Tangerine

Capacity

10 L

THICK
PU INSULATED



Voyager
Marine Cooler

Special Features

Colours

Capacity

Technical Specification

32 L 45 L34.5 L 57 L

ITEM CODE TPX-5001 TPX-5002 TPX-5003 TPX-5004

CAPACITY 32 L / 33.8 QT. 34.5 L / 36.4 QT. 45 L / 47 QT. 57 L / 60 QT.

ICE
RETENTION

UPTO
72 HRS. / 3 DAYS

UPTO
72 HRS. / 3 DAYS

UPTO
100 HRS. / 4 DAYS

UPTO
100 HRS. / 4 DAYS

FITS CANS 46 CANS 44 CANS 66 CANS 75 CANS

PACKING 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC

CBM 0.0596 0.0576 0.096 0.103

BARCODE 8906053366235 8906053366242 8906053366259 8906053366266

THICK
PU INSULATED

DRY STORAGE STRONG ARM
HANDLE

CUP HOLDERS

WHITE/BLUE

SOFT RUBBER
GRIP

EASY WATER 
DRAINING

MOLDED IN SIDE
HANDLES NICHE

HANDS FREE LID



Proximo
Water Jug with Side handle

2.5 L

Special Features

Colours

Capacity

ITEM CODE TPX-9053 TPX-9052

CAPACITY 2.5 L / 0.6 GAL. 2.5 L / 0.6 GAL.

ICE
RETENTION

UPTO
12 HRS. / 0.5 DAY

MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL POLYPROPOLENE

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS

CBM 0.182 0.182

BARCODE 8906053361773 8906053361766

Technical Specification

GREY BLUE BLACK

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

POLYPROPOLENE
INNER

PORTABLE AND
EASY TO CARRY

SOFT RUBBER
GRIP

CHUG SPOUT

WIDE MOUTH FOR
QUICK CLEANING

PUSH BUTTON
LID OPENING

INTEGRATED
SIDE HANDLE

LEAK PROOF

RED

THICK
PU INSULATED



Proximo
Water Jug

Special Features

Colours

ITEM CODE TPX-9051 TPX-9050

CAPACITY 2.5 L / 0.6 GAL. 2.5 L / 0.6 GAL.

ICE
RETENTION

UPTO
12 HRS. / 0.5 DAY

MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL POLYPROPOLENE

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS

CBM 0.182 0.182

BARCODE 8906053365467 8906053365450

Technical Specification

MAGENTAEMRALDHYDRA TANGERINE LIME CHROME

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

POLYPROPOLENE
INNER

PORTABLE AND
EASY TO CARRY

SOFT RUBBER
GRIP

CHUG SPOUT

WIDE MOUTH FOR
QUICK CLEANING

PUSH BUTTON
LID OPENING

COMFORT
GRIP BODY

LEAK PROOF

Capacity

2.5 L

THICK
PU INSULATED



Platino
Water Jug

Special Features

1 L 2 L 2 L
SIDE HANDLE SIDE HANDLE

4 L 4 L

Capacity

ITEM CODE TPX-2072 TPX-2074 TPX-2073 TPX-2096 TPX-2097

CAPACITY 1 L / 0.2 GAL. 2 L / 1/2 GAL. 2 L / 1/2 GAL.
WITH HANDLE

4 L / 1 GAL. 4 L / 1 GAL.
WITH HANDLE

PACKING 48 PCS 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.146 0.168 0.168 0.117 0.117

BARCODE 8906053360721 8906053360745 8906053360738 8906053360967 8906053361797

Technical Specification

ADJUSTABLE 
SHOULDER STRAP

CHUG SPOUT

PORTABLE AND
EASY TO CARRY

PUSH BUTTON
SPIGOT (4 LTR.)

WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

COLLAPSIBLE
HANDLE

INTEGRATED
SIDE HANDLE

Colours HYDRA LIME

THICK
PU INSULATED



Platino
Water Jug

Special Features

8 L 12 L 20 L 40 L

Capacity

ITEM CODE TPX-2075 TPX-2090 TPX-2076 TPX-2077

CAPACITY 8 L / 2 GAL. 12 L / 3 GAL. 20 L / 5 GAL. 40 L / 10 GAL.

PACKING 6 PCS 6 PCS 1 PC 1 PC

CBM 0.118 0.236 0.0576 0.103

BARCODE 8906053360752 8906053360905 8906053360769 8906053360776

Technical Specification

REINFORCED COMFORT 
GRIP HANDLES

PULL TAP WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

ADD-ON CUP
DISPENSER

Colours HYDRA LIME

THICK
PU INSULATED



Pluto
Water Jug

Technical Specification

Special Features Special Features

Colours

Omega
Water Jug

THICK
PU INSULATED

SOFT RUBBER
GRIP

CHUG SPOUT INTEGRATED
SIDE HANDLE

LEAK PROOF

ITEM CODE TPX-2093

CAPACITY 2.5 L / 0.6 GAL.

PACKING 24 PCS

CBM 0.181

BARCODE 8906053360936

HYDRA LIME

COLLAPSIBLE
HANDLE

CHUG SPOUT WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

INTEGRATED
SIDE HANDLE

ITEM CODE TPX-2098

CAPACITY 2.5 L / 0.6 GAL.

PACKING 24 PCS

CBM 0.192

BARCODE 8906053360981

Technical Specification

Colours BLUE RED TANGERINE LIME

THICK
PU INSULATED



Rainbow
Water Jug

ITEM CODE TPX-2001 TPX-2002 TPX-2003 TPX-2004 TPX-2005

CAPACITY 2 L / 1/2 GAL. 4 L / 1 GAL. 8 L / 2 GAL. 2 L / 1/2 GAL.
WITH HANDLE

4 L / 1 GAL.
WITH HANDLE

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 PCS 24 PCS 24 PCS

CBM 0.125 0.129 0.203 0.125 0.129

BARCODE 8906053360172 8906053360028 8906053360035 8906053360042 8906053360394

Technical Specification

Sumo
Water Jug

Saga
Water Jug

ITEM CODE TPX-2064

CAPACITY 20 L / 5 GAL.

PACKING 1 PC

CBM 0.050

BARCODE 8906053360646

ITEM CODE TPX-2066 TPX-2067

CAPACITY 1.5 L / 0.3 GAL. 2.5 L / 0.6 GAL.

PACKING 24 PCS 24 PCS

CBM 0.166 0.145

BARCODE 8906053360660 8906053363067

Technical Specification

Technical Specification



Classic
Water Jug

ITEM CODE TPX-2031 TPX-2032 TPX-2032-A TPX-2041

CAPACITY 2 L / 0.5 GAL. 4 L / 1 GAL. 4 L / 1 GAL.
WITH HANDLE

12 L / 3 GAL.

PACKING 24 PCS 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS

CBM 0.112 0.122 0.122 0.172

BARCODE 8906053360318 8906053360325 8906053360226 8906053360417

Technical Specification

Apple
Water Jug

ITEM CODE TPX-2050 TPX-2051 TPX-2054

CAPACITY 3 L / 0.7 GAL. 6 L / 1.5 GAL. 9 L / 2.3 GAL.

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS

CBM 0.147 0.239 0.265

BARCODE 8906053364439 8906053364446 8906053364453

Technical Specification



Ice Brick
Accessories

Special Features

170 ML 330 ML 350 ML 400 ML 800 ML600 ML

Capacity

ITEM 
CODE

TPX-
9008

TPX-
9009

TPX-
9003

TPX-
9001

TPX-
9005

TPX-
9006

TPX- 
9010

TPX-
9004

TPX-
9002

TPX-
9011

CAPACITY 2 X
170 ML

4 X
170 ML

330 ML 2 X
330 ML

350 ML 2 X
350 ML

400 ML 600 ML 2 X
600 ML

800 ML

PACKING 24 SETS 12 SETS 24 PCS 12 SETS 40 PCS 20 SETS 24 PCS 24 PCS 12 SETS 12 PCS

CBM 0.009 0.022 0.027 0.013 0.0223 0.0223 0.0168 0.03645 0.023 0.0165

BARCODE 890605
3361735

890605
3361742

890605
3365603

890605
3360479

890605
3363555

890605
3363562

890605
3367973

890605
3366204

890605
3360486

890605
3367980

Technical Specification

INTELLIGENT DESIGN
FOR EASY STACKING

SUITABLE FOR
OUTDOOR ACTIVITY

ELIMINATE MESS
OF MELTING ICE

Colours HYDRA LIME

FREEZER SAFE FREEZE
AND REUSE

LONG LASTING 
COOLING POWER



Packit
Soft Cooler Bag

Special Features

5.5 L

6 CANS 12 CANS 24 CANS 36 CANS

10 L 18.5 L 24 L

Capacity

THICK
PU INSULATED

ITEM CODE TPX-5501 TPX-5502 TPX-5503 TPX-5504

CAPACITY 5.5 L / 6 QT. 10 L / 10.5 QT. 18.5 L / 19.5 QT. 24 L / 25 QT.

FITS CANS 6 CANS 12 CANS 24 CANS 36 CANS

PACKING 6 PCS 6 PCS 6 PCS 6 PCS

CBM 0.014 0.031 0.038 0.050

BARCODE 8906053363470 8906053363487 8906053363494 8906053363500

Technical Specification

ADJUSTABLE
SHOULDER STRAP

PORTABLE AND 
EASY TO CARRY

COLLAPSIBLE
DESIGN

IDEAL FOR A
LUNCH BAG

ADDITIONAL DRY
STORAGE POCKET

COMFORT
SHOULDER PAD

MESH POCKETS
ON BOTH SIDE

Colours BLUE BLACK



Pogba
Soft Cooler Bag

Special Features

12 L 18.6 L 24 L 36 L

Capacity

THICK
PU INSULATED

ITEM CODE TPX-5505 TPX-5506 TPX-5507 TPX-5508

CAPACITY 12 L / 12.7 QT. 18.6 L / 19.6 QT. 24 L / 25 QT.
BACK PACK

36 L /38 QT.

FITS CANS 12 CANS 24 CANS 24 CANS 32 CANS

PACKING 6 PCS 6 PCS 4 PCS 6 PCS

CBM 0.048 0.063 0.059 0.072

BARCODE 8906053363517 8906053363524 8906053363531 8906053363548

Technical Specification

ELASTIC STRAPS ERGONOMIC
BACK PADDING

GRAB HANDLE

SEAMLESS
LEAK-SEAL

HANGING
SIDE HOOK

EASY TOP
ACCESS

6 LOOPS FOR ATTACHING
ACCCESSORIES

ELASTIC
STRAPS POUCH

LOOPS FOR
ACCESSORIES

Colours BLACK



Pro Pack
Soft Cooler Bag

Special Features

Capacity

ITEM CODE TPX-5514 TPX-5515 TPX-5516

CAPACITY 5.61 L / 5.9 QT. 13.76 L / 14.5 QT. 31.54 L / 33.3 QT.

FITS CANS 6 CANS 15 CANS 28 CANS

PACKING 12 PCS 6 PCS 4 PCS

CBM 0.0518 0.0538 0.07

BARCODE 8906053366129 8906053366136 8906053366143

Technical Specification

ADJUSTABLE
SHOULDER STRAP

EXTRA
CARRY HANDLE

COLLAPSIBLE
DESIGN

BOTTLE 
OPENER

ADDITIONAL DRY
STORAGE POCKET

COMFORT
SHOULDER PAD

MESH POCKETS
ON BOTH SIDE

Colours BLUE GREEN

THICK
PU INSULATED

5.61 L 13.76 L 31.54 L



Primero Sets
Primero | 5 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-7001 TPX-7013

CAPACITY PRIMERO 32 L + 2 X 
ESKIMO 4.5 L + 2 X 
PLATINO 1 L

PRIMERO 32 L + ESKIMO 
4.5 L + PLUTO 2.5 L +
2 X ICE BRICK 330 ML

PACKING 1 SET 1 SET

CBM 0.0596 0.0596

BARCODE 8906053363401 8906053365481

Technical Specification

Primero | 4 Pcs Set

Primero | 3 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-7005 TPX-7015 TPX-7007

CAPACITY PRIMERO 32 L + 
ESKIMO 4.5 L +
PLUTO 2.5 L

PRIMERO 25 L +
PRIMERO 10 L +
SAGA 2.5 L

PRIMERO 25 L + 
ESKIMO 4.5 L +
PLATINO 2 L

PACKING 1 SET 1 SET 1 SET

CBM 0.0596 0.0507 0.0503

BARCODE 8906053361605 8906053369515 8906053364507

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE TPX-7003

CAPACITY PRIMERO 32 L + 
ESKIMO 11 L + 4.5 L + 
PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.0596

BARCODE 8906053367003

Technical Specification



Prudence Sets
Prudence | 5 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-8003 TPX-8004

CAPACITY PRUDENCE 66 L + PRUDENCE 
30 L + PRUDENCE 11 L +
PRUDENCE 4.5 L + PLATINO 1 L

PRUDENCE 30 L + PRUDENCE 
11 L + PRUDENCE 4.5 L + 
PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET 1 SET

CBM 0.164 0.073

BARCODE 8906053361988 8906053365375

Technical Specification

Prudence | 4 Pcs Set

Prudence | 3 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-8005 TPX-8008 TPX-8009

CAPACITY PRUDENCE 30 L + 
PRUDENCE 4.5 L + PROXIMO 
2.5 L

PRUDENCE 45 L + 
PRUDENCE 20 L + 
PRUDENCE 4.5 L

PRUDENCE 45 L + 
PRUDENCE 11 L + PROXIMO 
2.5 WITH HANDLE

PACKING 1 SET 1 SET 1 SET

CBM 0.073 0.112 0.112

BARCODE 8906053365382 8906053363876 8906053363883

Technical Specification



Proxon Sets
Proxon | 4 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-2061 TPX-2062

CAPACITY PROXON 45 L + ESKIMO 11 L + 
ESKIMO 4.5 L + PLATINO 1 L

PROXON 45L + PLATINO 12 L + 
PLATINO 4 L + PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET 1 SET

CBM 0.096 0.096

BARCODE 8906053360615 8906053360622

Technical Specification

Eskimo Sets
Eskimo | 5 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-6009-B TPX-6005-A

CAPACITY ESKIMO 57 L + 34.5 L + 11 L + 
4.5 L + PLATINO 1 L

ESKIMO 57 L + SPECTRUM 
20 L + RAINBOW 8 L + 2 L + 
PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET 1 SET

CBM 0.103 0.103

BARCODE 8906053360240 8906053360271

Technical Specification



Eskimo | 7 Pcs Set

Eskimo | 4 Pcs Set

Eskimo | 3 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-6005-C

CAPACITY ESKIMO 57 L + 2 X ESKIMO 
11 L + 2 X ESKIMO
4.5 L + 2 X PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.103

BARCODE 8906053360257

ITEM CODE TPX-6009-L

CAPACITY ESKIMO 34.5 L + 11 L + 
4.5 L + PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.0576

BARCODE 8906053360301

ITEM CODE TPX-6010-C

CAPACITY ESKIMO 34.5 L + 4.5 L 
+ PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.0576

BARCODE 8906053360332

ITEM CODE TPX-6005-E

CAPACITY ESKIMO 57 L + 11 L + 
4.5 L + CLASSIC 12 L + 
4 L + 2 L + PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.103

BARCODE 8906053360295

Technical Specification Eskimo | 3 Pcs Set

Eskimo | 2 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-6008

CAPACITY ESKIMO 11 L + 4.5 L + 
PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 6 SETS

CBM 0.147

BARCODE 8906053360080

ITEM CODE TPX-6009-A

CAPACITY ESKIMO 57 L +
ESKIMO 34.5 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.103

BARCODE 8906053360264

ITEM CODE TPX-6006-A

CAPACITY ESKIMO 4.5 L +
PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 12 SETS

CBM 0.129

BARCODE 8906053360387

ITEM CODE TPX-6005-G

CAPACITY ESKIMO 57 L + 11 L + 
PLATINO 2 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.103

BARCODE 8906053360288

Technical Specification

Eskimo 34.5  + Eskimo 4.5 +Platino 1L

ITEM CODE : TPX-6010-C

8 906053 360332



Platino Sets

Platino | 5 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-2081

CAPACITY PLATINO 40 L + PLATINO 20 L 
+ PLATINO 8 L + PLATINO 2 L + 
PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.103

BARCODE 8906053360813

Technical Specification

Platino | 4 Pcs Set

Platino | 2 Pcs Set

Platino | 3 Pcs Set

ITEM CODE TPX-2080

CAPACITY PLATINO 20 L +
PLATINO 8 L + PLATINO 
2 L + PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET

CBM 0.058

BARCODE 8906053360806

ITEM CODE TPX-2073-A

CAPACITY PLATINO 2 L WITH SIDE 
HANDLE + PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 24 SETS

CBM 0.175

BARCODE 8906053360349

ITEM CODE TPX-2079

CAPACITY PLATINO 8 L +
PLATINO 2 L +
PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 6 SETS

CBM 0.118

BARCODE 8906053360790

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Technical Specification



Spectrum Sets

Rainbow Sets

ITEM CODE TPX-2020 TPX-2023

CAPACITY SPECTRUM 20 L + RAINBOW 
8 L + 2 L + PLATINO 1 L

RAINBOW 8 L + 2 L + PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 1 SET 12 SETS

CBM 0.150 0.203

BARCODE 8906053360202 8906053360233

Technical Specification

Classic Sets

Omega Sets

ITEM CODE TPX-2037

CAPACITY CLASSIC JUG 4 L + 2 L

PACKING 12 SETS

CBM 0.122

BARCODE 8906053360370

ITEM CODE TPX-2099

CAPACITY OMEGA JUG 2.5 L + 
PLATINO 1 L

PACKING 12 SETS

CBM 0.197

BARCODE 8906053360998

Technical Specification

Technical Specification



Hydration Bottles
INTRODUCING THE HYDRATION SERIES – YOUR COMPREHENSIVE 
SOLUTION FOR STAYING QUENCHED AND ENERGIZED, NO MATTER WHERE 
LIFE TAKES YOU. JOIN THE MOVEMENT TOWARDS SUSTAINABILITY WITH 
ECO-FRIENDLY OPTIONS THAT REDUCE SINGLE-USE PLASTIC WASTE. 
DESIGNED TO MEET THE DIVERSE NEEDS OF YOUR ACTIVE LIFESTYLE, THIS 
SERIES OFFERS AN ARRAY OF HYDRATION ESSENTIALS THAT COMBINE 

INNOVATION, STYLE, AND FUNCTIONALITY IN PERFECT HARMONY.



Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PX-1101 PX-1102

CAPACITY 400 ML 600 ML

PACKING 48 PCS 48 PCS

CBM 0.063 0.085

BARCODE 8906053361384 8906053361391

FLIP CAP SILICON STRAP HYGIENIC
COVERED SPOUT

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

KEEPS COLD

Colours

INSULATED BPA FREELEAK PROOF

DUSTY PINK CLAY BEIGE GLACIAL GREEN

Capacity

400 ML 600 ML

Pixel
Insulated Bottle



Pixel
Insulated Bottle

Special Features

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PX-1105

CAPACITY 400 ML

PACKING 48 PCS

CBM 0.063

BARCODE 8906053361674

INSULATED

FLIP CAP SILICON STRAP

BPA FREELEAK PROOF

HYGIENIC
COVERED SPOUT

STAINLESS STEEL
INNER

KEEPS COLD

Colours

Capacity

400 ML

BARN RED MIDNIGHT BLUE PINE GREEN



Pulse
Hydration Bottle

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PHY-B-1001 PHY-M-1002 PHY-L-1003 PHY-B-1004 PHY-M-1005 PHY-L-1006

CAPACITY 650 ML 650 ML 650 ML 850 ML 850 ML 850 ML

PACKING 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS

CBM 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.09 0.09 0.09

BARCODE 8906053
364989

8906053
364996

8906053
365160

8906053
365177

8906053
365184

8906053
365207

Special Features

CHUG SPOUT

WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

INTEGRATED
PLASTIC LOOP

FLIP TOP LIDERGONOMIC
RUBBER GRIP

HYDRATION
TRACKER

ONE-HANDED
OPERATION

BPA FREELEAK PROOFRECYCLABLE

7
Other

Colours MINT BLUE LAVENDER

Capacity PDQ Box

650 ML 850 ML



Wave
Hydration Bottle

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PHY-B-1013 PHY-G-1014 PHY-BL-1015 PHY-B-1016 PHY-G-1017 PHY-BL-1018

CAPACITY 800 ML 800 ML 800 ML 1000 ML 1000 ML 1000 ML

PACKING 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS

CBM 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.09 0.09 0.09

BARCODE 8906053
365337

8906053
365399

8906053
365412

8906053
365429

8906053
365436

8906053
365443

Special Features

CHUG AND SIP
SPOUT

WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

INTEGRATED
PLASTIC LOOP

FLIP TOP LIDOPEN CLOSE
LOCK SECURE

HYDRATION
TRACKER

PUSH BUTTON
FOR OPENING

BPA FREELEAK PROOFRECYCLABLE

7
Other

Colours BLUE BLACK GREEN

Capacity

800 ML 1000 ML

CLOSE

OPEN

PDQ Box



Quench
Hydration Bottle

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PHY-G-1007 PHY-B-1008 PHY-P-1009 PHY-B-1011 PHY-G-1010 PHY-P-1012

CAPACITY 700 ML 700 ML 700 ML 850 ML 850 ML 850 ML

PACKING 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS

CBM 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.09 0.09 0.09

BARCODE 8906053
365221

8906053
365238

8906053
365245

8906053
365252

8906053
365283

8906053
365290

Special Features

SILICON SIPPER

WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

INTEGRATED
RUBBER LOOP

FLIP TOP LIDERGONOMIC
RUBBER GRIP

HYDRATION
TRACKER

ONE-HANDED
OPERATION

BPA FREELEAK PROOFRECYCLABLE

7
Other

Colours BLUE BLACK GREEN

Capacity

700 ML 850 ML

PDQ Box



Promist
Hydration Bottle

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PHY-B-1021 PHY-G-1022 PHY-O-1023 PHY-G-1024 PHY-B-1025 PHY-S-1026

CAPACITY 400 ML 400 ML 400 ML 1000 ML 1000 ML 1000 ML

PACKING 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS

CBM 0.0695 0.0695 0.0695 0.0864 0.0864 0.0864

BARCODE 8906053
369182

8906053
369199

8906053
369205

8906053
369311

8906053
369328

8906053
369335

Special Features

CHUG SPOUT

WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

INTEGRATED
STRAP

FLIP TOP LIDHYDRATION
TRACKER

UNIQUE DESIGN 
PRINT

BPA FREELEAK PROOFRECYCLABLE

7
Other

Colours

Capacity

400 ML
KIDS

1000 ML

OPEN CLOSE
LOCK SECURE

CLOSE

OPEN

GREEN ORANGEBLACK BLUEBLUE GREEN



Piccolo
Hydration Bottle

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PHY-B-1027 PHY-G-1028 PHY-L-1029 PHY-B-1030 PHY-G-1031 PHY-L-1032

CAPACITY 750 ML 750 ML 750 ML 1000 ML 1000 ML 1000 ML

PACKING 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS 48 PCS

CBM 0.0854 0.0854 0.0854 0.0104 0.0104 0.0104

BARCODE 8906053
369380

8906053
369397

8906053
369403

8906053
369519

8906053
369533

8906053
369540

Special Features

WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

INTEGRATED
RUBBER LOOP

FLIP TOP LIDERGONOMIC
RUBBER GRIP

HYDRATION
TRACKER

BPA FREELEAK PROOFRECYCLABLE

7
Other

Colours

Capacity

750 ML 1000 ML

CHUG AND SIP
SPOUT

OPEN CLOSE
LOCK SECURE

CLOSE

OPEN

GREEN NAVY BLUE LAVENDER



Grande
Hydration Bottle

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE PHY-G-1019 PHY-L- 1020

CAPACITY 2000 ML 2000 ML

PACKING 12 PCS 12 PCS

CBM 0.07 0.07

BARCODE 8906053366679 8906053366686

Special Features

CHUG SPOUT INTEGRATED
SILICON LOOP

WIDE MOUTH FOR
EASY CLEANING

THEARDED LIDHYDRATION
TRACKER

BPA FREELEAK PROOFRECYCLABLE

7
Other

Colours

Capacity

2000 ML

FOOD GRADE

LAVENDER GREEN



Play
Squeeze Bottle

Technical Specification

ITEM CODE TPX-9054

CAPACITY 1000 ML

PACKING 48 PCS

CBM 0.09

BARCODE 8906053366495

Special Features

BPA FREE

LEAK PROOF

Colours

Capacity

1000 ML

BOTTLE GREEN

CAMPING PERFECT FOR
SCHOOL

GREAT FOR 
SPORTS

FDA APPROVED

NILE BLUE



Notes Notes




